
 

 

 

 

 

 

Special Thank you to our show & class sponsors: 
Twin Cities Featherlite 

Saddlebrook Woodline Sawmills 

Horse Hair Analysis 

Treptow Quarter Horses & Brickham 

Quarter Horses 

Show Horses by Shannon 

Brad Dohm/Anne Demirjian/Tanya and 

Steve Relander 

Roseville Visitors Association 

Halper & Joseph, PLLC  

Boehringer Ingelheim Animal Health 

Denton DeBuhr Show Horses  

Equiscribe 

Compeer Financial 

MKD Performance Horses/Karma 

Equine 

Timber Valley Farm 

Baus Horses 

Kent Feeds 

Kelly Jadin Performance Horses 

Karla Elsenpeter 

Byerlys 

Lynda Danielson Quarter Horses 

Atkinson Quarter Horses 

The Midtlien Family 

Born Performance Horses 

Stellar Equine Performance Therapy 

Closet Space Consignment and Boutique 

Tribute Equine 

Custom Tails 

Farnam 

SmartPak 

Platinum Performance 

Kimes  

Boise Paper  

University of MN Crookston - Equine 

Science 

Cryderman Performance Horses 

Schmitz Quarter Horses 

Kim Kuehne Performance Horses 

Eagle Ridge Farm/Assurance Feeds 

Equines in Motion 

Brett Clark Quarter Horses 

SF Performance Horses 

 



Corporate Challenge

Showmanship (Small Fry/Walk Trot)

Show Date: 
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CoRpOrAtE ChAlLeNgE  
ThUrSdAy,  JuLy  11   2019 

u 1 

PaTtErN PrOvIdEd By:  

CaRsOn GrIgGs  

AlL RiGhTs  ReSeRvEd 

 AlL WaLk TrOt  

FiNiSh  StArT  T 1.1. 

2.2. 

3.3. 

4.4. 

5.5. 

6.6. 

7.7.77  

8.8. 

1. WaLk oVeR pOlEs  

2. TrOt sTrAiGhT pOlEs  

3. WaLk oVeR pOlEs  

4. TrOt pOlEs  

5. WaLk fAn pOlEs  

6. TrOt fAn pOlEs  

7. TrOt uP tO gAtE, oPeN lEfT hAnD  

8. BaCk tO fInIsH  

 



Corporate Challenge

Hunt Seat Equitation (Small Fry)

Show Date: 2019
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2019 Corporate Challenge

Horsemanship (All Walk/Jog)

Show Date: 

[WH/WT-53]

Pattern Provided by:

©2019 HorseShowPatterns.com. All Rights Reserved.
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CoRpOrAtE ChAlLeNgE  
sAtUrDaY,  JuLy  13   2019 

u 2 

PaTtErN PrOvIdEd By:  

CaRsOn GrIgGs  

AlL RiGhTs  ReSeRvEd 

FiNiSh  

StArT  

 AlL WaLk TrOt  

T 1.1. 

2.2. 

3.3. 

4.4. 
5.5. 

6.6. 

7.7.77  

8.8. 

9.9. 10.0. 

1. WaLk oVeR pOlEs  

2. JoG tHrOuGh 2 bOxEs  

3. TrOt sTrAiGhT pOlEs  

4. WaLk oVeR pOlEs  

5. TrOt fAn pOlEs  

6. WaLk fAn pOlEs  

7. TrOt uP tO gAtE, oPeN rIgHt hAnD 

8. TrOt fAn pOlEs  

9. TrOt iNtO cHuTe, bAcK 

10. WaLk oUt oVeR pOlEs tO fInIsH  



Corporate Challenge

Hunt Seat Equitation (Small Fry/Walk Trot)

Show Date: 

[HSE/WT-32]
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Corporate Challenge

Western Horsemanship (Small Fry/Walk Trot)

Show Date: 
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